Reyee 5&8-Port
Unmanaged Switches Datasheet
1 Product Overview
The perfect combination of quality, ease of use & cost effectiveness
Ruijie Real-easy Series Plastic Switch is a desktop switch tailored for small enterprises, small-scale
surveillance and SOHO, which consists of a total of 4 different models to meet the network needs of small
enterprise customers. The switches feature plug and play, zero configuration and compatibility with a
variety of terminals such as network cameras, printers, PCs, etc., to offer fast deployment experience.

Operating humidity: 10% ~ 90% RH
Storage humidity: 5% ~ 95% RH
4 Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-ES05 5 10/100M Base-T ports
RG-ES05G 5 10/100/1000M Base-T ports
RG-ES08 8 10/100M Base-T ports
RG-ES08G 8 10/100/1000M Base-T ports
1